
July 2023

STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS

DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN
550

1 360.15 548 -2 2,339 0 753 948 410

2 360.15 548 0 2,298 0 751 929 381

3 360.15 548 0 2,252 0 751 928 332

4 360.55 576 28 2,445 0 943 872 381

5 360.55 576 0 3,005 0 1,502 872 384

6 360.57 577 1 3,111 0 1,502 899 433

7 360.18 550 -27 2,932 0 1,294 939 452

8 360.17 549 -1 2,320 0 751 910 405

9 360.55 576 27 2,508 0 942 891 403

10 360.57 577 1 3,053 0 1,504 893 382

11 360.55 576 -1 3,143 0 1,503 930 443

12 360.55 576 0 3,082 0 1,502 930 391

13 360.55 576 0 3,073 0 1,502 930 390

14 360.18 550 -26 2,840 0 1,272 959 380

15 360.15 548 -2 2,368 0 750 934 434

16 360.55 576 28 2,552 0 940 929 422

17 360.55 576 0 3,054 0 1,500 898 421

18 360.55 576 0 3,052 0 1,502 934 445

19 360.55 576 0 3,198 0 1,500 937 388

20 360.55 576 0 3,198 0 1,501 952 488

21 360.18 550 -26 2,940 0 1,274 930 455

22 360.15 548 -2 2,478 0 752 971 495

23 360.55 576 28 2,574 0 921 973 418

24 360.55 576 0 3,198 0 1,501 971 472

25 360.55 576 0 3,104 0 1,503 941 410

26 360.55 576 0 3,061 0 1,502 892 420

27 360.55 576 0 3,042 0 1,503 814 462

28 360.20 551 -25 2,879 0 1,292 952 412

29 360.15 548 -3 2,327 0 754 968 391

30 360.57 577 29 2,488 0 932 916 407

31 360.55 576 -1 2,972 0 1,501 907 350

TOTALS 26 86,886 0 37,600 28,649 12,857

ACRE-FEET 26 172,338 0 74,580 56,825 25,502

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Joint Main Canal 56,825 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 25,502 Spill 74,580

Total 156906.751
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